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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

1. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 67 46 22 17 12 8
2. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 63 44 28 23 18 8
3. Kaiserslauterer SK 46 43 21 14 13 14
4. Aquakids Kaiserslautern 25 13 10 7 3 3
5. SG Worms 24 24 23 12 14 8
6. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 22 16 9 16 8 6
7. SSC Landau 19 5 9 6 1 2
8. Frankenthaler SV 1897 18 10 16 4 3 4
9. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 18 6 6 2 1 4

10. WSV Speyer 12 14 8 5 4 2
11. 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 11 9 14 9 2 5
12. Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 7 16 14 13 10 7
13. Ludwigshafener SV 7 8 1 2 1 1
14. TV Bad Bergzabern 7 3 3 6 6 0
15. 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 4 4 5 3 7 3
16. SC Wörth 3 5 8 3 2 4
17. SSV Mutterstadt 3 5 1 4 2 0
18. TPSV Enkenbach 0 0 1 0 1 1
19. SV Deidesheim 0 0 1 0 0 0
20. SC Holzland 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 356 271 200 146 108 81

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

1. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 19 4 8 7 7 5
2. Kaiserslauterer SK 11 6 6 8 6 7
3. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 6 19 9 5 9 5
4. TV Bad Bergzabern 4 0 0 2 2 0
5. WSV Speyer 1 3 6 1 3 0
6. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 1 1 0 2 3 3
7. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 0 3 0 1 1 3
8. SG Worms 0 2 6 3 4 4
9. Aquakids Kaiserslautern 0 2 0 1 1 1

10. 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 0 1 2 3 0 3
11. SC Wörth 0 1 2 0 0 0
12. Frankenthaler SV 1897 0 0 2 1 1 0
13. Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 0 0 1 4 3 6
14. SSC Landau 0 0 0 3 1 1
15. 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 0 0 0 1 1 1
16. SC Holzland 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 42 42 42 42 42 40

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

1. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 57 25 19 18 9 3
2. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 48 42 14 10 5 3
3. Kaiserslauterer SK 35 37 15 6 7 7
4. Aquakids Kaiserslautern 25 11 10 6 2 2
5. SG Worms 24 22 17 9 10 4
6. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 21 15 9 14 5 3
7. SSC Landau 19 5 9 3 0 1
8. Frankenthaler SV 1897 18 10 14 3 2 4
9. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 18 3 6 1 0 1

10. WSV Speyer 11 11 2 4 1 2
11. 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 11 8 12 6 2 2



Südwestdeutsche Kurzbahn-Meisterschaften 2024

www.schwimmverein-ps.de 25.11.2024 15:03

noch Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

12. Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 7 16 13 9 7 1
13. Ludwigshafener SV 7 8 1 2 1 1
14. 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 4 4 5 2 6 2
15. SSV Mutterstadt 3 5 1 4 2 0
16. SC Wörth 3 4 6 3 2 4
17. TV Bad Bergzabern 3 3 3 4 4 0
18. TPSV Enkenbach 0 0 1 0 1 1
19. SV Deidesheim 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gesamt 314 229 158 104 66 41


